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CPF Liaison Roster 2011

Central 
David E. Fey, AICP

Deputy City Planner City of Clovis

1033 5th Street

Clovis, CA  93612

559.324-2338 w

559.930-1736 c

DavidF@ci.clovis.ca.us
Central Coast

Kim Prillhart, Central Coast Section Director

County of Ventura

800 South Victoria Avenue, Suite L-1740

Ventura, CA 93009-1740

805.654.2481 w

kimprillhart@yahoo.com

Inland Empire

Leisa Lukes - Director Elect
Cathedral City
760.770.0386
llukes@cathedralcity.gov
Los Angeles 

Anna M. Vidal



6262 Van Nuys Blvd., Suite 430 MS 366

Van Nuys, CA 91401-2709
(818) 374-5043



Anna.Vidal@lacity.org 

Northern 

Hing Wong

Association of Bay Area Governments

Post Office Box 2050

Oakland, CA  94604-2050

510.464.7966 w

hingw@abag.ca.gov

Orange


Anna Pehoushek, AICP

Principal Planner, City of Orange

300 E. Chapman Avenue

 Orange, CA 92866

714.744.7228 w




apehoushek@cityoforange.org
Sacramento Valley
Larry Mintier 



Mintier Harnish



1415 20th Street





Sacramento, CA 95811
916.446.0522 
mintier@mintierharnish.com
San Diego

Daniel K. Wery, San Diego Section Director




RBF Consulting 

9755 Clairemont Mesa Boulevard, Suite 100

San Diego, CA 92124-1333
858.654.2481 w

dwery@rbf.com

